Ronald Reagan Presidential Library Digital Library Collections

This is a PDF of a folder from our textual collections.

Collection: Deaver, Michael Folder Title: Gifts-1983 M.K. Deaver (1) Box: 42

To see more digitized collections visit: <u>https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library</u>

To see all Ronald Reagan Presidential Library inventories visit: <u>https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection</u>

Contact a reference archivist at: reagan.library@nara.gov

Citation Guidelines: https://reaganlibrary.gov/citing

National Archives Catalogue: <u>https://catalog.archives.gov/</u>

iiF Send completed i orm and [DO NOT DET	Gift to 🌜 t Jnit, ext. 7133
To be Completed	by Staff Member
STAFF MEMBER	DONOR
NAME (First/Middle/Last)nael K. Deaver	NAME (First/Middle/Last) Amabassador & Mrs. A.B. Al-Am
TITLE Ass't to the President	Ambassador to US from Qatar
GIFT INTENDED FOR (mark \boxtimes in appropriate box) \boxtimes \boxtimes White House Staff Member (W) \square Other (O) (e.g., family)	ADDRESS: (Street, City, State, Zip & Country)
RECEIVED BY (mark 🛛 in appropriate box) Mail Room (M) Presented Personally (P) Staff (S) Other (O) (Specify)	Embassy of Qatar 9 Indian Lane, NW. Washington, D.C. 20016
DATE ACCEPTED AND CIRCUMSTANCES OF PRESENTATION	ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS OF DONOR (Specify)
December 21, 1983 it was re- meived in the mail.	Foreign Country
REASON FOR NOT RETURNING TO DONOR	DONOR CATEGORY (mark 🖂 in appropriate box)
Would like to keep as it is	
lovelyWill keep on desk	Personal Friend (F) General Public (P) Foreign Official (H) VIP (V)
DESCRIPTION OF GIFT: TCC FRench Magnifying glass	
REPORT PREPARED BY	DATE ROOM NO. EXT.
GAal Ledwig	Dec. 21, 1983 WW 6475
To be Completed by G	ift Unit and Counsel
ID 8341599 DATE 840104 GSA #	DISPOSITION (mark 🖾 in appropriate box)
CATEGORY CODE APPRAISED VALUE ARCHIVE BOX #	Presidential Staff—Personal (PP) Archives (AS) Returned to Sender, Commercial (RA) Destroyed (DS)
	Returned to Sender, Other (RC) Other (OH)
SIGNATURE: BUALLAR	Returned to Sender, Over Minimal Value (RB) GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Government (GS) Presidential Staff—for official display/use (PS)
COMMENTS:	
value per Compton's.	



WHITE HOUSE STAFF GIFT RECORD

Send completed Form and Gift to Gift Unit, ext. 7133

[DO NOT DETACH COPIES]

To be Completed b	y Staff Member
	DONOR
STAFF MEMBER	NAME (First/Middle/Last) Frank D. Stella
NAME (First Midate/Last) Michael K. DEaver	TITIF
Ass't to the Pres. D. C of S.	President
CIET INTENDED FOR (mark \boxtimes in appropriate box)	ADDRESS: (Street, City, State, Zip & Country) F.D. Stella Products Company
White House Staff Member (W) Other (O) (e.g., family) RECEIVED BY (mark \boxtimes in appropriate box)	7000 Fenkell Avenue
Mail Room (M) Presented Personally (P) Staff (S)	Detroit, MI48238-2083
Other (O) (Specify)	
DATE ACCEPTED AND CIRCUMSTANCES OF PRESENTATION	ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS OF DONOR (Specify)
December 9, 1983 arrived in	Total Concept in Food Service
office with routine mail	Equipment
REASON FOR NOT RETURNING TO DONOR	DONOR CATEGORY (mark \boxtimes in appropriate box)
the staugh Republican and	Personal Friend (F) General Public (P) For the Official (H) VIP (V)
He is a staunch Republican strong supporter of the Administration	Foreign Official (H) VIP (V)
A checkbook calcutatorRoy REPORT PREPARED BY Gail W. Ledwig	DATE ROOM NO. EXT. 12/13/83 WW 6475
	y Gift Unit and Counsel
	DISPOSITION (mark 🖂 in appropriate box)
ID 8341573 DATE 831222 GSA #	Presidential Staff—Personal (PP)
CATEGORY CODE APPRAISED VALUE ARCHIVE BOX #	Returned to Sender, Commercial (RA) Destroyed (DS)
COUNSEL'S OFFICE DECISION: APPROVE DISAPPROVE	Returned to Sender, Other (RC) Other (OH)
COUNSEL S OFFICE DECISION A	GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Government (GS)
SIGNATURE: Buddlen	Presidential Staff—for official display/use (PS)
COMMENTS:	
value per Compton Jewelers.	
per bail no burnen tealings	
	A DE MEMBER Sept
COPY B - ST	AFF MEMBER Sep

WHITE HOUSE STAFF GIFT RECORD

Send completed Form and Gift to Gift Unit, ext. 7133

[DO NOT DETACH COPIES]

		To be Completed	by Sta	iff Member			
	STAFF MEMBER				100		
NAME (First/Middle) MICHAE			NAM	ME (First/Middle/Last) Mr. Carl Humelsi	ne		
TITLE Ass't	to the Presid	ent	TITL	Former Près.			
GIFT INTENDED FOR	(mark 🖂 in appropriate bo		ADE	DRESS: (Street, City, State, Zip &	cou	ntry)	Contraction of the local data
	∑ <i>in appropriate box)</i> □ Presented Personally	ther(O)(<i>e.g., family</i>) /(P)		Colonial William Williamsburg, VA	isbi 2	irg Fo 1318	oundation
DATE ACCEPTED ANI	D CIRCUMSTANCES OF PRE	ESENTATION	ORG	ANIZATION/BUSINESS OF DON	OR (S)	pecify)	
The gi Dec. 2,	ft was dropped the gate by M 1983	d off at r. Humelsine		Colonial William	sby		oundation
REASON FOR NOT RE	TURNING TO DONOR			DONOR CATEGORY (man	$k \boxtimes i$	nappropr	iate box)
and the second				Personal Friend (F)			Public (P)
4				Foreign Official (H)		VIP (V)	
REPORT PREPARED B	ECONOMIC	and Mrs. Deav Summit	DAT	a momento of t		1983 M NO.	EXT.
		To be Completed by (Gift Un		WW		64/5
ID	DATE	GSA #					
8341619	831222	USA #	Pr	DISPOSITION (mark 🖂 esidential Staff—Personal (PP)	ınap	Contraction of the second	Sector Sector Sector Sector Sector
CATEGORY CODE	APPRAISED VALUE	ARCHIVE BOX #	Re	turned to Sender, Commercial	(RA)	Carlo and Party and	Archives (AS) Destroyed (DS)
COUNSEL'S OFFICE DE	CISION: APPROVE	DISAPPROVE		turned to Sender, Other (RC) turned to Sender, Over Minima	ıl Valu	110 18 18 17 5 54 F	Other (OH)
SIGNATURE:	Walter		GS GS	A Surplus (Turn Over to Goverr esidential Staff—for official dis	iment	(GS)	
COMMENTS:				Percente Se	din.	. Anton	(Forendie te
	Not Red	IN GILU	Aut				

WHITE HOUSE STAFF GIFT RECORD

Send completed Form and Gift to Gift Unit, ext. 7133

[DO NOT DETACH COPIES]

To be Completed	by Staff Member		1	
STAFF MEMBER	DON	OR		
NAME (First/Middle/Last) Michael K. Deaver	NAME (First/Middle/Last) The Cheese Chale	et		
TITLE Deputy Chief of Staff	TITLE			
GIFT INTENDED FOR (mark ⊠ in appropriate box) White House Staff Member (W) Other (O) (e.g., family) RECEIVED BY (mark ⊠ in appropriate box) Mail Room (M) Presented Personally (P) Other (O) (Specify)	ADDRESS: (Street, City, State, Zip & The Cheese Chale 102 South Key Lampasas, TX 70	et 555	0	
DATE ACCEPTED AND CIRCUMSTANCES OF PRESENTATION	ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS OF DONC)R (<i>S</i> _F	pecify)	
REASON FOR NOT RETURNING TO DONOR	DONOR CATEGORY (man	·k⊠i	nappropri	iate box)
	Personal Friend (F)	V	General	Public (P)
	Foreign Official (H)		VIP (V)	
DESCRIPTION OF GIFT: a large basket containing an assort REPORT PREPARED BY	ment of cheese.	ROC	OM NO.	EXT.
it	840107			
To be Completed by	Gift Unit and Counsel			
	DISPOSITION (mark	ling	nnonriata	hor
ID 34 83416 ² 840107 GSA #	Presidential Staff—Personal (PP)	ginaj		Archives (AS)
CATEGORY CODE APPRAISED VALUE ARCHIVE BOX #	Returned to Sender, Commercial	(RA)		Destroyed (DS)
COUNSEL'S OFFICE DECISION: APPROVE DISAPPROVE	Returned to Sender, Other (RC)	al Val	ue (RB)	Other (OH)
SIGNATURE:	GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Gover			
Adminen-		play/		
value per the Cheese Chalet.				

Approve disposition: Decision Disapprove: Disapprove: D	COMMENT: (e.g., Circumstances of Presentation; Reason for Not Returning to Donor, etc.) The Youngs and the Deavers are failends. Colin was in the United States on a visit because of Mr. Deaver's schedule was not able to because of Mr. Deaver's schedule was not able to N (Name)	GSA # AR Archives PP Presidential Staff—Personal ARCHIVE BOX # DISPOSITION GS GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Government) RA Returned to Sender, Commercial To be Completed by Gift Unit) PS Presidential Staff—On Display in Office OH Other To be Completed by Gift Unit)	APPRAISED VALUE \$25.00 ACKNOWLEDGED BY Deaver FORM Letter DATE 11/3/83 M Mail Room Presented Personally Staff O Other O Other Deaver FORM Letter DATE 11/3/83		CATEGORY CODE 0905 (To be Completed by Gift Unit) GIFT INTENDED FOR W White House Staff Member F Personal Friend — Under Minimal Value Other (e.g., family) H Foreign Official — Under Minimal Value I Foreign Official — Over Minimal Value I Foreign Official — Over Minimal Value I Foreign Official — Over Minimal Value	ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS OF DONOR John P. Young Associates TITLE OF DONOR Director	NAME Colla M. Young Fist Middle ADDRESS 2 Glen Street, Hawthorn, 3122 Street City	8341184 Completed by Gift Unit)	SENIOD STAFE MEMBED
neul:	isit ble to see. lian Embass	alue	2/83	alue	al Value Value I Value ¹ alue Value			19 19	

U.S. GOV

RNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

82-364388-1pp

ID 8341089 (To be Completed by Gift Unit) DATE	WHITE HOUSE STAFF GIFT REPORTING FORM	OFFICE West Wing
NAME First Middle	Last	REPORT PREPARED BY Gall Leawoy
People's Re Street	ic of Bangladesh STATE	ZIP COUNTRY Bangladesh
ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS OF DONOR	R Foreign Country TITLE	E OF DONOR president of the Council of
	GIFT INTENDED FOR W White House Staff Member	F Personal Friend — Under Minimal Value G Personal Friend — Over Minimal Value
CATEGORY CODE 0107 (To be Completed by Gift Unit)		ד – ב
DESCRIPTION OF GIFT	tion of Approximated fating	DONOK Q General Public – V VIP –– Under Min W VIP –– Over Mini
		0 Other — Under Minimal Value T Other — Over Minimal Value
APPRAISED VALUE \$100.	ACKNOWLEDGED BY	FORM DATE
M Mail Room P Presented Personally S Staff O Other	ally	
GSA # ARCHIVE BOX # (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	AR Archives DS Destroyed GS GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Government) PS Presidential Staff—On Display in (To be Complete	PP Presidential Staff—Personal RA Returned to Sender, Commercial RB Returned to Sender, Over Minimal Value RC Returned to Sender, Other n Display in Office OH Other (To be Completed by Gift Unit)
COMMENT: (e.g., Circumstances of Presentation; Reason for Not Returning to Donor, etc.) value per Aniko Gaal of Garfinckel's. GIFT INTENDED FOR Mrs. DEaver	ntation; Reason for Not Returning to Donor, etc.)	
	(Name) Disapprove:	
Comments:		

COUNSEL'S OFFICE DECISION Approve disposition:	GIFT INTENDED FOR	GSA # ARCHIVE BOX # (To be Completed by Gift Unit) COMMENT: (e.g., Circumstance	APPRAISED VALUE M Mail I RECEIVED BY S Staff O Other	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT	CATEGORY CODE 0 (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS	NAME First	ID 7 8300026 (To be Completed by Gift Unit)
Disapprove:	chael Deaver (Name) See ID 8300027 Nakasone. Vasuhiro		Room nted Personally	Household: Incense Burner, 3-footed glazed DONOR P General Public — Under Minimal Value ceramic w/ removable lid and vellowish dog V VIP — Under Minimal Value design handle, deep blue color w/ variations; 0 VIP — Over Minimal Value 6" h. x 5 1/2" diam. 0 v variations; 0 Other — Under Minimal Value	GIFT INTENDED FOR W White House Staff Member F Personal Friend — Under Minimal Value 0905 O Other (e.g., family) G Personal Friend — Over Minimal Value Foreign Official — Under Minimal Value	of DONOR Japanese Gover	Middle NAKASONE EXT	DATE 830202 WHITE HOUSE STAFF GIFT REPORTING FORM SENIOR STAFF MEMBER Mich

	W	WHITE HOUSE STAFF GIFT REPORTING FORM	T REPORTING FORM		SENIOR STAFF MEMBER
(To be Completed by Gift Unit)	November 2	, 1983		OFFICE	West Wing EXT.
NAME High Poly Middle		Last		REPORT P	REPORT PREPARED BY Gail Lodwi
ADDRESS Street Bast mind	Street	City mp as as	STATE TX	ZIP76550	550 COUNTRY
ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS OF DONOR	IORPeople's	National	Bank TITLE (OF DONOR	President
	GIFT INTENDED FOR	W White House Staff Member 0 Other (e.g., family)	Staff Member amily)	ı T	Personal Friend — Under Minimal Value Personal Friend — Over Minimal Value
CATEGORY CODE 0703				- #	Foreign Official — Under Minimal Value Foreign Official — Over Minimal Value
DESCRIPTION OF CIET				DONOR Q	General Public — Under Minimal Value General Public — Over Minimal Value VIP — Under Minimal Value
Assorted	box of cheeses	from the	Cheese Chalet	-05	Other — Under Minimal Value
APPRAISED VALUE 556-6611	\$80.00	CKNOW	Key Avenue		Curo: Croi minimu value
RECEIVED BY S Staff 0 Other	onally		Temas 76550 EDGED BY		FORM
GSA # ARCHIVE BOX # (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	DISPOSITION		œ		_ FORM DATE
COMMENT: (e.g., Circumstances of Presentation; Reason for Not Returning to Donor, etc.) value (\$20 per cheese) per Cheese Chalet. GIFT INTENDED FOR		AR Archives DS Destroyed GS GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Government) PS Presidential Staff—On L	n Over On Dis	PP RA RB RC OH	FORM DATE Presidential Staff—Personal Returned to Sender, Commercial Returned to Sender, Over Minimal Value Returned to Sender, Other Other
	ation; Reason for Not Returnin	AR Archives DS Destroyed GS GSA Surplus (Tu to Governmen PS Presidential Staf		PP RA RB RC OH OH	FORM DATE
and the second of the second o	on; Reason for Not Returnin or Cheese Cha	AR Archives DS Destroyed GSA Surplus (Tu to Governmen PS Presidential Staf		RA RB RB RC OH	FORM DATE
COUNSEL'S OFFICE DECISION	on; Reason for Not Returnin er Cheese Cha (Name)	s ed ntial Sta		t Unity PP	FORM DATE
OFFICE DECISION lisposition:	ion; Reason for Not Returnin Der Cheese Cha (Name)	s ed ntial Sta	DGL DGL	t Unity	FORM DATE

ID (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	WHTE September 20,	HOUSE STAFF GIFT REPORTING FORM	SENIOR STAI	SENIOR STAFF MEMBER Deaver
NAME Abu Ghazala, First Middle	Mohamed Abdel	Halin	PORT PRE	REPORT PREPARED BY
ADDRESS Street	City	STATE	_ ZIP	COUNTRY Egypt
ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS OF DONOR	R Foreign	Country	OF DONOR	Beputy Prise Minister
G	GIFT INTENDED FOR	W White House Staff Member O Other (e.g., family)		Personal Friend — Under Minimal Value Personal Friend — Over Minimal Value
CATEGORY CODE 1005 (To be Completed by Gift Unit)			TOT	
DESCRIPTION OF GIFT Gold Chain	in and pendent		-05<0	General Public — Over Minimal Value VIP — Under Minimal Value VIP — Over Minimal Value Other — Under Minimal Value Other — Over Minimal Value
APPRAISED VALUE		ACKNOWLEDGED BY		FORM DATE
M Mail Room P Presented Personally S Staff O Other	ally			
GSA # ARCHIVE BOX # (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	DISPOSITION	AR Archives DS Destroyed GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Government) PS Presidential Staff—On Display in Office (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	TUBAD	Presidential Staff—Personal Returned to Sender, Commercial Returned to Sender, Over Minimal Value Returned to Sender, Other Other
GIFT INTENDED FOR Mr. Deaver.	; Reason for Not Returning	Cr.	Curders	
COUNSEL'S OFFICE DECISION Approve disposition:	Norlle_	Disapprove:		1 Martin
Comments:				

ID 8300953 (To be Completed by Gift Unit) DATE	WHITE HOUSE STAFF GIFT REPORTING FORM September 15, 193	OFFICE West Wing EXT. 6475
NAME Bon jamin Ro	mualdez	REPORT PREPARED BY Gail We Ledwig (& Charles Free, Gift Unit)
EMBASSADOR Street	the Phillipine City	ZIP COUNTRY BHILLIPINES
ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS OF DONOR	Foreign Government TITLE	OF DONOR His Excellence Mr. Ambassador
		Personal Friend —
CATEGORY CODE 0999 (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	ouro (c.g., iminit)	H Foreign Official –
	"Princess" or "King DONOR	P General Public – O General Public –
DESCRIPTION OF GIFT	& White Wicker Chairs, 63" h. x 46 & Table; 32" diam. x 28" h. Would you please appraise separately	46 wd. V VIP — Under Minimal Value W VIP — Over Minimal Value O Other — Under Minimal Value T Other — Over Minimal Value
APPRAISED VALUE	ACKNOWLEDGED BY	FORM DATE
M Mail Room P Presented Personally O Other	onally	
GSA # ARCHIVE BOX # (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	AR Archives DS Destroyed DISPOSITION GS GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Government) PS Presidential Staff—On Display in Office (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	PP Presidential Staff—Personal RA Returned to Sender, Commercial RB Returned to Sender, Over Minimal Value RC Returned to Sender, Other ice OH Other y Gift Unit)
COMMENT: (e.g., Circumstances of Presentation; Reason for Not Returning to Donor, etc.)	Value per: Vicker Shop, A. Wicker World,	McLean, VA. (\$250. ea. chair; \$75. table)
COUNSEL'S OFFICE DECISION Approve disposition:	Disapprove:	

	COUNSEL'S OFFICE DECISION Approve disposition:	COMMENT: (e.g., Circumstances of Presentation; Reason for Not Returning to Donor, etc.) value per Aniko Gaal of Garfinckel's. GIFT INTENDED FOR <u>Mr. Deaver</u> (Name)	GSA # ARCHIVE BOX # (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	M Mail Room P Presented Personally S Staff O Other	APPRAISED VALUE	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT	CATEGORY CODE 0699 (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS OF DONOR	ADDRESS Beep le's Repub	ID 8341068 (To be Completed by Gift Unit) DATE NAME First Middle
U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 82-364388-100	Blublen Disapprove:	ation; Reason for Not Returning to Donor, etc.)	AR Archives DS Destroyed DISPOSITION GS GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Government) PS Presidential Staff—On Display in Office (To be Completed by Gi	onally	ACKNOWLEDGED BY	A case with handwork on ita little pouch		INTENDED FOR 0 Other (e.g., family)	blic of Bangladesh STATE	831027 Frshad, Last
			PP Presidential Staff—Personal RA Returned to Sender, Commercial RB Returned to Sender, Over Minimal Value RC Returned to Sender, Other play in Office OH Other Completed by Gift Unit)		FORM DATE	Q General Public — Over Minimal Value V VIP — Under Minimal Value W VIP — Over Minimal Value O Other — Under Minimal Value T Other — Over Minimal Value	Foreign Official – Foreign Official – General Public –	Personal Friend - Personal Friend -	ZIP COUNTRY Bangladesh	OFFICE West Wing EXT. 6475 REPORT PREPARED BY Cail Ladwig

		÷.	ENDED FORMT. I
PP Presidential Staff—Personal RA Returned to Sender, Commercial RB Returned to Sender, Over Minimal Value RC Returned to Sender, Other OH Other t Unity	Archives Pestroyed GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Government) Presidential Staff—On Display in Office (To be Completed by Gift Unit) Donor, etc.)	AR Arc DISPOSITION GS GS PS Pre PS Pre Reason for Not Returning to Done	GSA # ARCHIVE BOX # (To be Completed by Gift Unit) COMMENT: (e.g., Circumstances of Presentation; Reason for Not Returning to Donor, etc.)
FORM DATE	ACKNOWLEDGED BY	y	APPRAISED VALUE \$10,00 M Mail Room P Presented Personally 0 Other \$
 H Foreign Official — I Foreign Official — (P General Public — (Q General Public — (V VIP — Under Minin W VIP — Over Minim: O Other — Under Mini T Other — Over Mini 	DONOR Ita little	8	5a
_ ZIP COUNTRY <u>Bangladesn</u> OONOR <u>President of the Counsil</u> F Personal Friend <u>—</u> Over Minimal Value G Personal Friend — Over Minimal Value	STATE ZIP TITLE OF DONOR White House Staff Member Other (e.g., family)	NOR Foreign Coun GIFT INTENDED FOR 0	ADDRESS Street
PREPARED		831027 Rrshad, Last	ID 8341088 (To be Completed by Gift Unit) DATE 83 NAME First Con H. M. Rx Middle

Comments:	Approve disposition:	GIFT INTENDED FOR (Name)	GSA # ARCHIVE BOX # (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	APPRAISED VALUE M Mail Room P Presented Personally 0 Other	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT Six Cloisonne	GIFT INT CATEGORY CODE 0905 (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	ADDRESS Street	NAME First Middle	ID 8300623 (To be Completed by Gift Unit) DATE July
	en	(Name)	DISPOSITION		nne Table	GIFT INTENDED FOR	City	OF GALM	7, 19
	Disapprove:	g to Donor, etc.)	AR Archives DS Destroyed GS GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Government) PS Presidential Staff—On Display in Office (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	ACKNOWLEDGED BY	Forks, 52" langs	W White House Staff Member O Other (e.g., family)	STATE	Nakaane	VHITE HOUSE GIFT UNIT
		4 H	PP RA RB RC OH Sift Unity		DONOR		DONOR	REPORT	SENIOR OFFICE
		ister Parlanias, D.C.	 Presidential Staff—Personal Returned to Sender, Commercial Returned to Sender, Over Minimal Value Returned to Sender, Other 1 Other 	FORM DATE			Hin Eycallan Prime Minister	REPORT PREPARED BY Gail Ledwig	1 D

GIFT INTENDED FOR (Name) COUNSEL'S OFFICE DECISION Approve disposition: Disapprove: Comments: (1) Comments: (2) Comments:	GSA # AR Archives ARCHIVE BOX # DISPOSITION GS GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Government) To be Completed by Gift Unit) PS Presidential Staff—On Displ COMMENT: (e.g., Circumstances of Presentation; Reason for Not Returning to Donor, etc.) Converting to Donor, etc.)	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT Miscellaneous items: 4 bags marked Hol 5 lockets 1 Solid State pocket radio, Pa 4 pen watches 4 minicard electronic calculators 5 Gold cup key chains,6 watches, batter APPRAISED VALUE 6 Mail Room RECEIVED BY S Staff 0 Other	Street Suite 12-C City Beverly Hill ITION/BUSINESS OF DONOR Hollywood Park ITION/BUSINESS OF DONOR Hollywood Park GIFT INTENDED FOR White Hous RY CODE O Other (e.g., Neted by Gift O Other (e.g., Neted by Gift	NAME Evert, Margie First Middle ADDRESS Beverly Wilshire Hotel
B88-Ipp	PP Presidential Staff—Personal RA Returned to Sender, Commercial RB Returned to Sender, Over Minimal Value RC Returned to Sender, Other n Display in Office OH Other (To be Completed by Gift Unit)	ed Hollywood V VIP — Under Minimal Value V VIP — Under Minimal Value V VIP — Over Minimal Value Other — Under Minimal Value Datteries T Other — Over Minimal Value batteries FORM DATE	ITLE OF DONOR F Personal Friend G Personal Friend H Foreign Official I Foreign Official	REPORT PREPARED

COUNSEL'S OFFICE DECISION Approve disposition: Disapprove: Disapprove: Comments: No business with Exer. Avail of	COMMENT: (e.g., Circumstances of Presentation; Reason for Not Returning to Donor, etc.) The donor thought it might be of interest because it i CORESCIENT (Name)	GSA # AR Archives ARCHIVE BOX # DISPOSITION GS GSA Surplus (Turn Over to Government) To be Completed by Gift Unit) PS Presidential Staff—On Display in Office (To be Completed by Gift Unit) (To be Completed by Gift Unit) Image: Completed by Gift Unit)	RECEIVED BY S Staff 0 Other	APPRAISED VALUE 73. ACKNOWLEDGED BY	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT Estate Wine Opener Aminum Printing		WWh	City Western Associates, INC Manufacturing Market	First 7335 Market St. Space A Last ADDRESS San Francisco STATE CA	NAME PECK, WALLY	(To be Completed by Gift Unit) DATE July 7, 1983	
	s an original style of a Yankee . 172.50) per Watergate Ligne	PP Presidential Staff—Personal RA Returned to Sender, Commercial RB Returned to Sender, Over Minimal Value RC Returned to Sender, Other Office OH Other t by Gift Unit)		FORM DATE	DONOR P General Public — Under Minimal Value Q General Public — Over Minimal Value W VIP — Under Minimal Value O Other — Under Minimal Value T Other — Over Minimal Value	Personal Friend – Foreign Official – Foreign Official –	F Personal Friend	West	ZIP 94103 COUNTRY USA	REPORT PREPARED BYGail Ledwig		SENIOR STAFF MEMBER

1 2 2 2